TIMING&INTERFACE EP-DZDUE-C-DL-A NOV 1976
_MD-11-DZDUE- Cc COPYRIGHT © 1976
ee Ore Or noe te COR
inietnnet
BOl
DENERC MACY} 274096) OL-0CT-76 09:42 PAGE 1 shape
er tte UT EW Tae reo THE INF IN THIS DOCUMENT 15 sue) 4 TO CHANGE WITHOU out Ne worse AND
bratts ieee

OZDUE-C NACY11 27(1006) OD1-OCT-76 09:42 PAGE 4
HELLO.P11 03-AUG-76 00:00
ADDRESS” AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
4.3.3.5 TYPE IN THE ADDRESS OF THE FIRST RECEIVER CONTROL PRES GPO ean Wet TEE
IF AN INCORRECT ADORESS IS TYPED , THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “7”
AND WILL THEN REPEAT THE MESSAGE OF 4.3.3.4
4.3.3.6 THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “VECTOR ADDRESS-" AND WAIT FOR AN
INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
"3-3-7 TOR THe QUIL TO Be TESTED FOLLOKED BY A <CARRIAGE RETURN
Mo WILE THEN REPEAT THE Resets OF Se YE
4.3.3.8 THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “ARE YOU RUNNING MULTIPLE DEVICES 7”
(Y OR N)-" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
4.3.3.9 Hs SFEROPRIATE ANSWER YES OR NO FOLLOWED BY A
IF AN INCORRECT ANSWER IS GIVEN, THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “2”
AND WILL THEN REPEAT THE MESSAGE OF 4.3.3.8
F A “NO” ANSWER IS GIVEN: TO SECTION 4.3.3.12
EB aVeo-tneee is IVEN: THE NEXT Hon $6 -AaKeD
4.3.3.10 THE PROGRAM WILL “LAST DEVICE:RECEIVER CONTROL
REGISTER ADDRESS-" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
4.3.3.11 TYPE IN THE OF THE LAST RECEIVER CONTROL REGISTER
ADDRESS OF THE DUI] TO BE TESTED FOLLOWED BY A <CARRIAGE RETURND
eer font
4.3.3.11. re - 1 1m a S yyeeo
RT ee ri tan em cen Ral
4.3.3.11,8.
BY
STER poDRESS OF fhe DULL TO Be TESTED FOLLOLED I
A <
IF AN INCORRECT ANSWER IS TYPED ,THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “?”
FOL
ES er nth 09:42 PAGE S
AND WILL REPEAT THE MESSAGE OF 4.3.3.11.1
Hs ve Bos GT geen tM as
 ~ re
mat sin Pai SEE SECTION 7.2
43-3-18 ort FoR All INPUT PROM wr Eee
4.3.3.1 TYPE, IN THE APPROPRIATE DEVICE PRIORITY LEVEL OF 7
Wa? MULTIPLE DEVICES MUST BE AT THE SANE cate
IF ANTI CT s PROGRAM WILL TYPE “2”
AND REPEAT oF ‘ eB at
4.3.3.14 THE PROGRAM WILL “@ OF SYNC CHARS
SELECTED (1 OR 2)-" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE
2.3.15 got MS OE MAIR! ticks atm
Eo LOT MERLE PBS a TE“
4.3.3.16 = 1S SEC XMIT JUMPER #6 IN? (Y OR N)-"
Pi Saglpalnn TELETYPE KEYBOARD
13.2.0, N_THE APPROPR a OR_NO FOLLOWED
Se ean THAT MULTIPLE DEVICES
RIE MELD TPS, (pOm UL TE oe
4.3.3.18 ut riod SEC ve 8 5 Tt ee In 9 THE PROGRAM rt
(Y OR N)-" AND WAIT FOR AN I
4.3.3. N APPROPRIA oe pa
33S A <CARRT RETURN (NOTES ALL MULTIPLE I EOD a ne sxe
AAO WILL REPEAT THe FESeAGE OF 435.18
4.3.3.20 THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “IS OPT CLR ENABLE JUMPER
SEQ 0005
ee ee ts ee ee
GOl
BIDUR-C WACYI4 27 (1005), OL-OCT=76 08:42 PAGE 6
#4 IN CY OR N)=" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEYBOARD
4.3.3.2] TYPE IN THE APPROPRIATE ANSWER YES OR NO FOLLOWED
BY A <CARRIAGE RETURN>. (NOTE: ALL MULTIPLE DEVICES MUST BE THE SAME)
a0 ILL REPEAT ge SA 3 om WILL TYPE "2"
4.3.3.22 THE PROGRAM WILL is “ARE YOU RUNNING IN ge
Bynes IUNPER CowectOR’ ? OF CY OR N=" AND UA WALT FOR AN
4.3.3.23 TYPE_IN THE APPROPRIATE ANSWER YES OR NO FOLLOWED BY
A <CARRIAGE RETURN). (NOTE: ALL MULTIPLE DEVICES MUST BE THE SAME)
IF AN INCORRECT ANSWER IS TYPED ,THE PROGRAM WILL TYPE “?”
AND WILL REPEAT THE MESSAGE OF 4:3.3.22
4.3.3.24 TYPE “R” TO INDI THAT IT HAS STARTED AND WILL COMMENCE TESTING AT TEST I
4.3.4 PROGRAM RESTART WITH SWO1=1
NOTE: THIS WILL ONLY WORK WHEN A SINGLE DEVICE IS SELECTED
yoe1t WILL NOT WORK IF MULTIPLE DEVICES ARE SELECTED
IF MULTIPLE DEVICES WERE PREVIOUSLY SELECTED tec vice
ao SELEC SWOO=1 AND ANSWER “NO” TO THE MULTIPLE DEVICE’ QUESTION
4.3.4.1 LOAD
4.3.4.2 SET SWOl1=1
NOE: 2 TCH FOLLOWING rr ea BT PRT oe ET we foo
Mote Oe IL ne ate eer Pe" AND WAIT FOR AN INPUT FROM
4.3.4.5 TY N Te Ones a THe Jeet ae eC He PROGRAM IS TO
4.3.4.6 THE PROGRAM W Lh ten res INDICATE THAT IT HAS STARTED
TESTING AT
tae ee, Bo PROTECTION Ban SELECTING AN ADDRESS
4.3.5 PROGRAM RESTART WITH Su02
NOTE: THIS WILL ONLY WORK WHEN A SINGLE DEVICE IS SELECTED
ee ene ee = 2s ee
SEQ 0006
HO1
DZDUE-C MACY11 27(1006) O1-OCT-76 09:42 PAGE 7
O03-AUG-76 00:00 HELLO.P11
SEE NOTE IN 4.3.4 FOR MORE DETAILS
4.3.5.1 LOAD ADDRESS 000200
"3-5-2 Rote: If RAY BE ADVANTAGEOUS TO SET SWOL=1 (OPTIONAL)
4.3.5.3 PRESS START
NOTE: IF THE SOFTWARE SWITCH REGISTER Be CTED THEN THE FOLLOWING SUR=XKQOKX Nee (REFER TO SECTION S. FOR OPERATOR'S OPTION)
"S:SV END GALT FOR AN INPUT FROM THE TELETYPE KEVSORRD
4.3.5.5 TYPE_IN APPROPRIATE ANSWER YES OR NO FOLLOWED BY A
CCRRRIAGE RETURNS
Geo rhe Pooumen GILL Tyee "Re YO InOlca¥e That 11 WS STARTED
4.3.5.6 Saat a pea on TL TF es a
Hi FReRae OL I a ary i ee
on Clee TED Test RATHER THAN’ DEF. Ine 10 Test Dee
OPERATING PROCEDURE
Pee aio Ee Oe bert nie Be i ita
DYNAMIC LOADING OF THE Sor Tune SWITCH
sae ill FROM THE . THIS BE ACCOMPLISHED BY
<tG> Pi a PSE TTY TO ENTER DATA INTO
ee a XXXXXXNEMS (XXXXXX IS THE OCTAL CONTENTS
ee
alate
CONTROL :
SEQ 0007
101
DZDUE-C MACY11 27(1006) O1-0CT-76 09:42 PAGE 8
03-AUG-76 00:00 | HELLO.P11
5.1